Product

Sparepart set (20A+20B+61 )for

50445212

50445258

[

19-05-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

50445258

5708004048756

8466103800

1

Product specifications

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004048756
0.140 kg

0.140 kg



